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Source: Esri, Maxar, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

525000

525000

530000

530000

45
70

00
0

45
70

00
0

45
75

00
0

45
75

00
0

INQUADRAMENTO SU ORTOFOTO

BVN-CIV-TAV-005_011:20.000

L E G E N D A
! Aerogeneratori

Area spazzata
Cabina_di_raccolta
Cavidotto MT
Cavidotto AT
SSE Bovino
Limiti comunali

° 0 410 820 1.230 1.640 2.050205
Metri

005CIV TAV 01A0 -
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